

---

## Pachet tonere si materiale comunicatii

I.D.: 49631839

---

Data publicarii	10.09.20	Coduri CPV	30125100-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.896,99 RON - 5.896,99 RON

---

Descriere: Cartus toner HP 1102 CB 435 buc 40 15.97 638.8 Cartus toner Samsung ML-D 117 buc 4 43.96 175.84 Cartus toner HP CE 285A buc 5 15.97 79.85 Cartus toner Kyocera MFP FS 6525 buc 1 71.59 71.59 Cartus toner HP P 3015 DN, CE255X buc 1 66.44 66.44 Cartus toner CE505X buc 15 30.18 452.7 Cartus HP 283A buc 30 18.81 564.3 DVD Blank + plic buc 1000 0.59 590 Blue - Ray Blank + plic buc 300 2.35 705 Spray contact buc 11 7.07 77.77 Mufe RJ 45 buc 100 0.35 35 Mansoane RJ 45 buc 100 0.2 20 Cablu receptor telefon, spiralat, 4p4c, 2m buc 25 1.66 41.5 Prize dublu RJ 11 buc 10 2.09 20.9 Mouse Logitech buc 20 20.99 419.8 Acumulatori UPS 12V/4.7Ah buc 20 34.34 686.8 Acumulatori sursa UPS 12V/7Ah buc 30 41.69 1250.7 5896.99 7017.42

---